
Mob. No. 8392928226/9412906093 E-mail purchasekichha@gmail.com E-Tender/Offline Tender Notice We hereby inviting the E-Tender for sale of various material from GST Registered Suppliers & Contractors as per Utarakhand Procurement Rules 2017 (Two Bid system) on www.uktenders,gov.in The E-tenders Wll be accepted on the prescribed E-tender form only. negotiation will be made with H-1 basis, details for Submission of E-Bid is available on the E-tender portals "www.uktenders.gov.in" quantity of items/Job work is tentative it may be either site increase or decrease. 

KICHHA SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED KICHHA UDHAM SINGH NAGAR 
(UTTARAKHAND) 

The Tenderer will have to submit following document with Technical Bid 1. Copy of GST Registration Certificate duly singed 2. Copy of Pan Card duly signed 
3. Receipt of Tender Cost 
4. Receipt of Earnest money 
5. Copy of MSME registration certificate, if registered 6. Other Document required as per Tender 
Al| E-Tenders will be available on www.uktenders.gov.in, The tenderer will have to submit tender cost & earnest Money before closing of bid submission date via RTGS & Demand Draft in the office of Kichha Sugar Company Limited Kichha or directly in Bank Account Number 65034510566 IFSC code SBINO003387 Bank Name State Bank of India 
If the Tenderer submitting Tender Cost & Earnest Money Via Demand Draft, then it is mandatory to submit original demand draft in the office of Kichha Sugar Company Limited Kichha before closing of Bid Submission date, otherwise tender will not be considered. All Right to Accept & Reject of any E-Tender without any information reserve to Executive Director All correction, clarification, Corrigendum, Time Extension is published only on www.uktenders.gov.in & Www.kichhasugar.com We are requested to all related tenderer please visit the above website Time to Time 

S.N. 

1. 

2 

3 

Details 

Availability of E-Tender 

Contact Details 

Important Information 
E-Tender Notice Will Available on http:/luktenders.gov.in & also available on company Website www.kichhasugar.com, E Tender Document is available on http:/luktenders.gov.in as per stipulated Schedule in tender Notice 

Mob. No. 8392928226 

kichha_sugar@yahoo.com/purchasekichha@gmail. Com 

RTGS/ NEFT/ NET BANKING 
Name of Beneficiary: KICHHA SUGAR COMPANY Bank details for deposit of Earnest LIMITED KICHHA 

Money & Tender Cost Bank Account No.: 65034510566 
IFSC Code No.: SBINO003387 
Name of Bank : State Bank of India, Kichha 

Contd...2 

Trilok Snghý Mactok 
P.cs. 

(Executive Director) 



S.N. 

2 
3 

4 
5 

S. No. 

Document DownloadSale Start Date 
Bid Submission Slart Dale 
Bid Submission Close Date 
Technical Bid Opening Date 
Financial Bid Opening Date 

2.Hr g fagy 

Copy To: 

Cane Manager Wc. Chief Accountant 

Ref: (698PURIKICI2024-25 

Details 
Group-A 

Details of Job/Supply 

1. Managing Director, Uttarakhand Sugars, 

Publicity 

Group-A 

Date 
02.12.2024 
02.12.2024 
16.12.2024 
17.12.2024 
17.12.2024 

Tender Cost 
Non-Refundable 

Rs.1180.00 
Rs. 1180.00 

Time 
10:00 AM 
10:00 AM 
05:00 PM 
09:00 AM 

3. Cane Manager/le 8otware /Factory Main Gate/Tahsil Notice BoardNagar Palika Notice Board 
4. All Suppliers/Contractor 

03:00 PM 

Details of store matenial, Job, Tender Cost, Eamest money & terms & Condition is mentioned in above Tender 
Notice. The tenderer will download the tender documents from the portal after deposit of the tender cost. The 
Executive Director is reserve the night to reject oneor all Tenders without assigning any reason. 

Earnest money 
Refundable 

Rs.100000.00 
Rs. 10000.00 

Rs. 1180.00 Rs. 100000.00 

Uc. Chiet Engineer Vc. Chief Chemst Executye Dirgcter 
Dale:2, t2024 

2. General Manager The Kisan sahkari Chini Mill Ltd, BazpurNadehi & Executive Director, Doiwala Sugar 
Company Limited Doiwala with the request of please paste this E-Tender Notice to your notice Borad for wide 

Executive Director 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

